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Club : National Clay Shooting Centre

Discipline : ABT

>

T/0 Name

William Gilbert
Adam
Gutteridge

Matthew Panter

Ian Woodhead
Duane
McCulloch

Joe Turner
Cory Doble
David Sipling
Mark Robinson
Ian Mulliner
Andrew Dunne
Nicholas Harris

Allen Warren
Neil Leeming
Michael
Wensley

Ian Shaw

Richard Smith
Chris Tate

CPSA
EE129152
EE91327

EE110605
EE71709
EE70167

EE139613
EE134655
EE21189
EE123755
EE86832
EE135494
EE68373

EE25988

EE114063

EE7626

EE31770

EE17911
EE20730

Class
A
A

> > > > > x> >\ > >

>

Competition
Date : 21/06/2025 09:00 - 22/06/2025 17:00

Cat
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Junior Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Total
191/
190/

190/
188 /
187/

187/
185/
185/
184 /
182/
177/
177/

176 /
176 /
173/
169 /

169 /
166 /

/

200
200

200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200

200
200

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores by Class / Category

: English Open ABT
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24

25
26

27

28
29

30

T/0 Name

Oliver Sampson
Joseph Robbins
David Hardy
Christopher
Dean

Ian Hull

Peter Parker
Tony Robbins
Christopher
McReynolds
Darren Wood
Stuart Cureton
John Reilly

Mark Wright
Philip Sanders

Ted Philipson
Fletcher Watson
Paul Atkinson
Paul Wingrove

Bayram Baysal
David O'Donnell
Stephen Corner
David Wright

Ray Sutton

Richard Lees-
Styler

Andrew
Dearman

Carl Weller
Michael Barker

Benjamin
Hibbert

Alan Routledge
Darren
Burtenshaw
Kenneth
Harman

CPSA
EE135380
EE124372
EE86077
EE42824
EE118592
EE94407
EE72914
EE125309
EE87833
EE145765
EE42743

EE17682
EE99420

EE11811
EE27818
EE82681
EE34038
EE131671
EE116985
EE43952
EE12956
EE45163
EE111443
EE125865

EE103665
EE129196

EE115396

EE101328
EE80782

EE18774

Class
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Cat

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Total
192 /
185/
181/
180/
180/
179 /
179 /
178 /
178 /
178 /
177 /

177/
175/

175/
174/
174 /
174/
173/
173/
173/
171/
171/
170/
169 /

167 /
166 /

165/

163/
162 /

146 /

/

5
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200

200

200
200

200
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T/0 Name

Rhys Dixon
Keith Blaney

Richard Travers

Andy Savva
Jim Kyriakou

John Leightley
Alan Haynes

Francesca Chau

Andy Cain

Graham Carter

Derek Welfare

Janine Travers

Sue Bate

Vitek Urbanski

James Farrell
James Ward

Melissa Callum

Nigel Caves
Anne Phillips

Iain Parker
Alex Foss
John
Stephenson

CPSA
EE144304
EE145927
EE126677
EE114623
EE35341

EE127623
EE4208

EE147147
EE134804
EE118210
EE68381
EE126676
EE96600

EE28890
EE136439
EE149177
EE127240
EE20512
EE68795

EE102030
EE113102
EE6750

Tim Woodhams EE24528
Michael Feather EE63638

Class
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Cat

Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Ladies
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Ladies
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Total
183/
179 /
178 /
174 /
173/

170/
168 /

168 /
167 /
166 /
165/
163/
163/

162 /
161/
160 /
160 /
159/
158/

158 /
154 /
154/

153/
144/

/

5
&

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
200
200
200
200

200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200

200
200
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Andy Smith EE134910 D Senior Mens 164 / 200

2 Mike Baxter EE126337 D SuperVeteran | 163/ 200
Mens

3= Darren Crowther EE136602 D Senior Mens 157 / 200

3= Richard Wright EE17681 D SuperVeteran | 157 / 200
Mens

5= Amanda Gallagher [EE112841 D Veteran 156 / 200
Ladies

5= Jo Watson- EE131679 D Senior Ladies | 156 / 200

Hopkinson

7 Keith Foote EE144592 D SuperVeteran | 144 / 200
Mens

8 Jamie Elliott EE141351 D Veteran Mens | 142 / 200

9 James Milne EE141804 |D* Veteran Mens | 137/ 200

10= Michele Rowe EE33 D Veteran 128 / 200
Ladies

10= Tony Clayton EE27019 D SuperVeteran | 128 / 200
Mens

12 Jane Robbins EE125233 D Veteran 108 / 200

Ladies
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Colt

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 James Ward EE149177 C Colt Mens | 160/ 200
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Junior
# T/0
1
2
3

Name
Joe Turner

Cory Doble

Rhys Dixon

CPSA
EE139613

EE134655

EE144304

Class

Cat
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens

>y

/

Total
187 / 200

185/ 200

183/ 200

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 7 of 13 (26/06/2025 10:20)

Ladies

# T/0 Name

1 Francesca Chau

2= Janine Travers

2= Sue Bate

4 Melissa Callum

5 Anne Phillips

6= Amanda Gallagher

6= Jo Watson-
Hopkinson

8 Michele Rowe

9 Jane Robbins

CPSA
EE147147
EE126676
EE96600

EE127240
EE68795

EE112841

EE131679

EE33

EE125233

Class

Cat

Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Ladies

Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies

Senior Ladies

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies

>y

/

Total

168 /
163/
163/

160/
158/

156/
156 /
128/

108 /

200

200

200

200

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Mens
# T/0 Name
1 Oliver Sampson
2 William Gilbert
3= Adam
Gutteridge
3= Matthew Panter
5 Ian Woodhead
6= Duane
McCulloch
= Joe Turner
= Cory Doble
= David Sipling
= Joseph Robbins
11 Mark Robinson
12 Rhys Dixon
13 Ian Mulliner
14 David Hardy
15= Christopher
Dean
15= Ian Hull
17= Keith Blaney
17= Peter Parker
17= Tony Robbins
20= Christopher
McReynolds
20= Darren Wood
20= Richard Travers
20= Stuart Cureton
24= Andrew Dunne
24= John Reilly
24 Mark Wright
24 Nicholas Harris
28= Allen Warren
28= Neil Leeming
30= Philip Sanders
30= Ted Philipson
32 Andy Savva
32 Fletcher Watson
32= Paul Atkinson
32= Paul Wingrove
36 Bayram Baysal
36= David O'Donnell
36= Jim Kyriakou
36= Michael
Wensley
36= Stephen Corner
41 David Wright

CPSA
EE135380
EE129152
EE91327

EE110605
EE71709
EE70167

EE139613
EE134655
EE21189
EE124372
EE123755
EE144304
EE86832
EE86077
EE42824

EE118592
EE145927
EE94407
EE72914
EE125309
EE87833
EE126677
EE145765
EE135494
EE42743

EE17682
EE68373

EE25988

EE114063

EE99420

EE11811

EE114623
EE27818

EE82681
EE34038
EE131671
EE116985
EE35341
EE7626

EE43952
EE12956

Class
B
A
A
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Cat

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Junior Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

>

/

Total
192 /
191 /
190 /

190/
188/
187/

187/
185/
185/
185/
184/
183/
182/
181/
180/

180/
179/
179/
179/
178/
178 /
178 /
178 /
177/
177/

177/
177/

176 /
176 /
175/
175/

174 /
174/

174/
174 /
173/
173/
173/
173/

173/
171/

200
200
200

200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200

200

200

200

200

200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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69
70

71=
71=
73

74
75

Ray Sutton

John Leightley
Richard Lees-
Styler
Andrew
Dearman

Ian Shaw

Richard Smith
Alan Haynes

Andy Cain
Carl Weller
Chris Tate

Graham Carter
Michael Barker

Benjamin
Hibbert

Derek Welfare
Andy Smith
Alan Routledge
Mike Baxter

Darren
Burtenshaw
Vitek Urbanski
James Farrell
James Ward
Nigel Caves
Iain Parker
Darren
Crowther
Richard Wright

Alex Foss

John
Stephenson
Tim Woodhams
Kenneth
Harman

Keith Foote

Michael Feather
Jamie Elliott

James Milne
Tony Clayton

EE45163

EE127623
EE111443

EE125865

EE31770

EE17911
EE4208

EE134804
EE103665
EE20730

EE118210
EE129196

EE115396

EE68381

EE134910
EE101328
EE126337

EE80782

EE28890
EE136439
EE149177
EE20512
EE102030
EE136602

EE17681

EE113102
EE6750

EE24528
EE18774

EE144592
EE63638
EE141351

EE141804
EE27019
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SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Colt Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

>

///77/

171/

170/
170/

169 /
169 /

169 /
168/

167/
167 /
166 /

166 /
166 /

165/

165/
164 /
163/
163/

162/

162/
161/
160 /
159/
158/
157/

157/

154/
154 /

153/
146 /

144/
144 /
142/

137/
128 /

200

200
200

200

200

200
200

200
200
200

200
200

200

200
200
200
200

200

200
200
200
200
200
200

200

200
200

200
200

200
200
200

200
200

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Senior

# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Oliver Sampson EE135380 B Senior 192/ 200
Mens

2 William Gilbert EE129152 A Senior 191/ 200
Mens

3= Adam Gutteridge |EE91327 A Senior 190/ 200
Mens

3= Matthew Panter EE110605 A Senior 190/ 200
Mens

5 Joseph Robbins EE124372 B Senior 185/ 200
Mens

6 Mark Robinson EE123755 A Senior 184 / 200
Mens

7 Keith Blaney EE145927 C Senior 179/ 200
Mens

8= Richard Travers EE126677 C Senior 178 / 200
Mens

8= Stuart Cureton EE145765 B Senior 178 / 200
Mens

10 Mark Wright EE17682 B Senior 177/ 200
Mens

11= Bayram Baysal EE131671 |B Senior 173/ 200
Mens

11= David O'Donnell EE116985 B Senior 173/ 200
Mens

11= Stephen Corner EE43952 B Senior 173/ 200
Mens

14 John Leightley EE127623 |C Senior 170/ 200
Mens

15 Francesca Chau EE147147 C Senior 168 / 200
Ladies

16 Benjamin Hibbert |EE115396 B Senior 165/ 200
Mens

17 Andy Smith EE134910 D Senior 164 / 200
Mens

18 Janine Travers EE126676 C Senior 163/ 200
Ladies

19 Darren Burtenshaw |[EE80782 B Senior 162 / 200
Mens

20 Melissa Callum EE127240 C Senior 160/ 200
Ladies

21 Darren Crowther EE136602 D Senior 157 / 200
Mens

22 Jo Watson- EE131679 D Senior 156 / 200

Hopkinson Ladies

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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SuperVeteran
# T/0 Name CPSA
1 Christopher EE42824
Dean
2= John Reilly EE42743
2= Nicholas Harris |[EE68373
4= Allen Warren EE25988
4= Neil Leeming EE114063
6= Philip Sanders |EE99420
6= Ted Philipson EE11811
8= Fletcher Watson |[EE27818
8= Paul Atkinson |EE82681
8= Paul Wingrove |EE34038
11= Jim Kyriakou EE35341
11= Michael EE7626
Wensley
13= David Wright EE12956
13= Ray Sutton EE45163
15 Ian Shaw EE31770
16 Alan Haynes EE4208
17= Chris Tate EE20730
17= Michael Barker |EE129196
19= Mike Baxter EE126337
19= Sue Bate EE96600
21 Anne Phillips EE68795
22 Richard Wright [EE17681
23 John EE6750
Stephenson
24 Kenneth EE18774
Harman
25= Keith Foote EE144592
25= Michael Feather |[EE63638
27 Tony Clayton EE27019

Class

>

/

Cat
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Total
180/

177/
177/
176 /
176/
175/
175/
174/
174/
174/
173/
173/
171/
171/
169 /
168 /
166 /
166 /
163/
163/
158/
157/
154 /
146 /
144 /
144/

128 /

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

200
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Veteran

# T/0 Name

1 Ian Woodhead

2 Duane
McCulloch

3 David Sipling

4 Ian Mulliner

5 David Hardy

6 Ian Hull

7= Peter Parker

7= Tony Robbins

9= Christopher
McReynolds

9= Darren Wood

11 Andrew Dunne

12 Andy Savva

13 Richard Lees-
Styler

14= Andrew
Dearman

14= Richard Smith

16= Andy Cain

16= Carl Weller

18 Graham Carter

19 Derek Welfare

20 Alan Routledge

21 Vitek Urbanski

22 James Farrell

23 Nigel Caves

24 Iain Parker

25 Amanda
Gallagher

26 Alex Foss

27 Tim Woodhams

28 Jamie Elliott

29 James Milne

CPSA
EE71709

EE70167

EE21189

EE86832

EE86077

EE118592

EE94407

EE72914

EE125309

EE87833

EE135494

EE114623

EE111443

EE125865

EE17911

EE134804

EE103665

EE118210

EE68381

EE101328

EE28890

EE136439

EE20512

EE102030

EE112841

EE113102

EE24528

EE141351

EE141804

Class
A

A

A

D*

Cat
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Total
188/

187/
185/
182/
181/
180/
179/
179/
178/
178/
177/
174/
170/
169/
169/
167 /
167/
166 /
165/
163/
162/
161/
159/
158/
156 /
154/
153/
142 /

137/

_—
)
& CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

200
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30

31

Michele Rowe

Jane Robbins

EE33

EE125233

D

D

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies

/
)
&4

128 / 200

108 / 200

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



